James & Nicholson _JAMES &
. nicHOLSON
JN626 Ladies' Blouse by daitrec
Business blouse 'Elastic Fit' with shirt collar
Fine elastic poplin with easy-care finish
Lightly waisted, darts at the front and at the back
Cuff with 2 buttons
= Rounded hem
Fabric: Outer fabric (105 g/m?): 95%
cotton, 5% elastane
Country of origin: Bangladesch
Customs tariff number: 62063000

Available colours

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest

1/2 waist width

1/2 bottom width
length back from
shoulder

sleeve length

Available colours

white (white)

152 g
5/20

S
47,00 cm
41,00 cm
51,00 cm
68,00 cm

63,00 cm

159 ¢
5/20

M
51,00 cm
45,00 cm
54,00 cm
69,00 cm

63,00 cm

Care instructions:

AR A

XL
171 g
5/20

XL
60,00 cm
56,00 cm
62,00 cm
73,00 cm

64,00 cm



Features

easy-care
This special treating makes shirts and blouses especially easy to iron. To preserve this function the textiles should
not be overheated in the tumbler and you should avoid using an overheated iron.
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