# JN626 Ladies' Blouse





### Business blouse 'Elastic Fit' with shirt collar

Fine elastic poplin with easy-care finish Lightly waisted, darts at the front and at the back Cuff with 2 buttons Rounded hem

Fabric: Outer fabric (105 g/m²): 95%

cotton, 5% elastane

Country of origin: Bangladesch

Customs tariff number: 62063000

Care instructions:









### Available colours

	s	М	XL
Weight in g	152 g	159 g	171 g
VPE	5/20	5/20	5/20
(Pcs. per inner packaging			
/ pcs. per outer packaging			

Measurements in cm	S	М	XL
1/2 chest	47,00 cm	51,00 cm	60,00 cm
1/2 waist width	41,00 cm	45,00 cm	56,00 cm
1/2 bottom width	51,00 cm	54,00 cm	62,00 cm
length back from	68,00 cm	69,00 cm	73,00 cm
shoulder			
sleeve length	63,00 cm	63,00 cm	64,00 cm

## Available colours

white (white)



easy-care

This special treating makes shirts and blouses especially easy to iron. To preserve this function the textiles should not be overheated in the tumbler and you should avoid using an overheated iron.

Stand: 26.06.2024 - 22:39:48